Sub: Admission notification for IT/ Management & UG/PG courses for the July, 2011 session.

Admission Schedule for IT/ Management Courses.

Normal admission (without late fee):

With late fee of Rs. 500/-
With late fees of Rs. 1000/-

With late fees of Rs. 2000/-

UG/PG Courses.

Normal admission (without late fee):

With late fee of Rs. 500/-
With late fees of Rs. 1000/-

With late fees of Rs. 2000/-

15-07-2011

15-09-2011

15-10-2011

15-11-2011

15-07-2011

15-11-2011

15-12-2011

15-01-2012

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

14-09-2011

14-10-2011

14-11-2011

14-12-2011

14-11-2011

14-12-2011

14-01-2012

14-02-2012



