Sub: Admission notification for IT/ Management & UG/PG courses for the July, 2011 session.

Admission Schedule for IT/ Management Courses.

Normal admission (without late fee):	15-07-2011	to	14-09-2011
With late fee of Rs. 500/-	15-09-2011	to	14-10-2011
With late fees of Rs. 1000/-	15-10-2011	to	14-11-2011
With late fees of Rs. 2000/-	15-11-2011	to	14-12-2011

UG/PG Courses.

Normal admission (without late fee):	15-07-2011	to	14-11-2011
With late fee of Rs. 500/-	15-11-2011	to	14-12-2011
With late fees of Rs. 1000/-	15-12-2011	to	14-01-2012
With late fees of Rs. 2000/-	15-01-2012	to	14-02-2012